• 221 West Industry Court • Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 • Phone (631) 586-7600 • Fax (631) 242-9798 •
• World Wide Web Site - http://www.sensitron. com • E-Mail Address - sales@sensitron.com •
tSENSITRON
SEMICONDUCTOR
STANDARD LOW COST HERMETIC MOSFET MODULES
FEATURES:
• High Power Density
• Low Drain to Source Resistance (RDS(on))

Rds(on)@ID
Ω           A
C iss
Typ
nF
trr
max
25oC
ns
Maximum
PD@
TC=25oC
Watts
RθJC
oC/W
LPM2M200-006 60 200 500 0.005 40 9 60 460 0.27
LPM2M250-006 60 250 600 0.004 60 14 60 600 0.20
LPM2M150-010 100 150 400 0.013 40 9 200 600 0.20
LPM2M200-010 100 200 500 0.009 60 14 200 900 0.13
LPM2M080-030 300 80 250 0.055 40 9 200 600 0.20
LPM2M120-030 300 120 350 0.035 60 14 200 900 0.13
LPM2M040-060 600 40 150 0.180 20 9 250 600 0.20
LPM2M060-060 600 60 200 0.120 30 14 250 900 0.13
LPM2M025-100 1000 25 75 0.55 10 9 250 600 0.20
LPM2M035-100 1000 35 120 0.37 15 14 250 900 0.13
H-Bridge Devices(1)
MOSFET CHARACTERISTICS
PART
NUMBER

Rds(on)@ID
Ω           A
C iss
Typ
nF
trr
max
25oC
ns
Maximum
PD@
TC=25oC
Watts
RθJC
oC/W
LPM4M130-006 60 130 400 0.006 20 6 60 230 0.56
LPM4M130-010 100 130 400 0.011 20 9 200 600 0.20
LPM4M080-030 300 80 300 0.053 20 9 200 600 0.20
LPM4M040-060 600 40 120 0.180 20 9 250 900 0.20
LPM4M024-100 1000 24 70 0.55 15 9 250 600 0.20
Notes:
1-  Contact Sensitron for your custom requirements.
MOSFET Module Features:
•  Sensitron low-cost hermetic package.